

EROS INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED
CIN: L99999MH1994PLC080502
Regd. Office : 201 Kailash Plaza, Plot No A-12, Opp Laxmi Industrial Estate, Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2019
(₹ in lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2019 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (net)	21,029	22,357	113,969
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	3,930	7,712	31,763
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	3,930	7,712	31,763
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	2,705	5,995	26,648
5. Total Comprehensive Income	2,230	10,091	31,782
6. Equity Share Capital	9,551	9,511	9,551
7. Earning Per Share (of ₹10 each)			
Basic	2.89	6.24	28.26
Diluted	2.88	6.16	28.02

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended as at 30 June 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended as at 30 June 2019 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.erosplc.com.
2. Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows:

(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2019 (Audited)
Income from Operation	15,855	16,543	86,980
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	2,234	4,211	13,677
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	2,234	4,211	13,677
Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	1,102	2,519	8,736
Total Comprehensive Income	1,119	2,554	8,776

3. The accompanying consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 August 2019.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rakesh Sood
Director
DIN: 07170411
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2019

HILTON METAL FORGING LIMITED
FORGING AS YOU LIKE ...
Regd. Office : 701, Palm Spring, Link Road, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ending 30/06/2019	Previous Year Ending 31/03/2019	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous Year 30/06/2018
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2109.55	10133.37	2319.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49.12	148.28	24.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	49.12	148.28	24.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After tax (After exceptional Extraordinary Items)	50.29	155.05	14.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax))	50.29	155.05	14.35
Equity Share Capital	1244.30	1244.30	1244.30
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	4749.77	4699.48	4688.58
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinuing operations	0.40	1.25	0.12
Basic	0.40	1.25	0.12
Diluted			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL of the Filings).
For Hilton Metal Forging Limited
Place: Mumbai
Dated: 11.08.2019
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.
C.I.N. No.: L13209MH1960PLC011794
"Aurum Platz", B. N Cross Lane, Pandita Ramabai Marg, Mumbai 400 007
Website: www.indianbrightsteel.com Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2019

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone Quarter ended			Standalone
		3 months ended 30.06.2019	3 months ended 31.03.2019	3 months ended 30.06.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited (Rs.) in lakhs	Unaudited (Rs.) in lakhs	Unaudited (Rs.) in lakhs	Audited (Rs.) in lakhs
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.63)	(4.49)	(4.55)	(15.69)
3	net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.63)	(4.49)	(4.55)	(15.69)
4	net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.63)	(4.49)	(4.55)	(15.69)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1.67	1.24	1.59	5.98
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				-45.82
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continued and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	-0.26	-0.45	-0.46	-1.57
	(b) Diluted	-0.26	-0.45	-0.46	-1.57

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) (www.indianbrightsteel.com)
2 The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3 # - Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable
4 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th August 2019
For Indian Bright Steel Company Limited
Sd/-
Manubhai Kalidas Parekh
Chairman
Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.08.2019

ORGANIC COATINGS LTD.
CIN No.: L24220MH1965PLC013187
Regd. Office : Unit No 405, Atlanta Estate Premises Co-Op.Soc. Ltd., Vitth Bhatti, Goregaon (East), MUMBAI - 400 063.
Email ID for Investor's Grievances - organiccoatingsltd@organiccoatingsltd.com
Website: www.organiccoatingsltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2019
(₹ In Lakhs, except for Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th June, 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 th March, 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st March, 2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	921.21	904.25	1,052.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	11.38	(14.19)	(25.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	11.38	(14.19)	(25.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	11.40	(16.50)	(25.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	11.40	(16.50)	(25.75)
6	Equity Share Capital	767.46	767.46	767.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	0.15	(0.22)	(0.33)
	Diluted:	0.15	(0.22)	(0.33)

Note:
1) * Figures for the quarter ended on 31st March 2019 is the balancing figures between Audited figures for the full financial year ended 31st March, 2019 and published year to the date figures up to the third quarter of the financial years 2018-19.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.organiccoatingsltd.com
3) * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For & on behalf of the Board
For Organic Coatings Limited
Sd/-
(Mr. R. K. Shah)
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/08/2019

THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L21098MH1878PLC000033
Regd. Office: Bhogilal Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dubash Marg, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No.: 91-22-43553333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2019
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	135.73	117.61	123.88	533.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	17.96	(36.24)	17.29	(16.22)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (after prior period items)	17.96	(36.24)	17.29	(16.22)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	13.27	(31.74)	8.54	(23.30)
5	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	81.97	7.24	88.52	302.90
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	(20.96)	(100.47)	(11.63)	(163.16)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	74.28	(124.97)	85.43	116.44
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	5,596.02
10	Earning per Equity share: Basic and Diluted (₹)	8.75	(2.25)	8.92	25.70

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors.
2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3. Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India ('RBI'), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Finance Institution ('NBFI') license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 ('Order') has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
4. Transition to IND AS:
a) Consequent upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1 2018, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2017.
b) The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with Ind AS is given below:

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Description	Quarter ended June 30, 2018	Quarter ended June 30, 2018
		Standalone	Consolidated
1	Net profit as per previous GAAP (Indian GAAP)	(20.13)	8.54
2	Ind AS adjustments impacting net profit	NIL	88.52
3	Net profit as per Ind AS	(20.13)	97.06
4	Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	(29.99)	(11.63)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(50.12)	85.43

This reconciliation statement has been provided in accordance with circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 issued by SEBI dated July 5, 2016 on account of implementation of Ind-AS by listed companies.
5. The figures for the previous period have been recast/regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)
7. The key standalone financial information are as under :-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	66.95	59.14	58.83	267.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(1.71)	(17.72)	(20.26)	(46.30)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.86)	(17.59)	(20.13)	(45.76)
4	Other comprehensive income	(33.52)	(33.27)	(29.99)	(74.85)
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	(35.38)	(50.86)	(50.12)	(120.61)

For Thacker and Company Limited
Arun Kumar Jatia
(Director)
Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2019

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my client M/s. Pantaloon Industries Ltd. (Old Company) M/s. P.I Industries Ltd. (New Company) through its Authorised Signatory Mr. Swapnil Sadanand Sahale is owner of Flat No. 204, Building No. M-2, Second Floor, Ostwal Empire, situated at Survey No. 111/A-2, 111/A-12, 111A/11, 112/3/2, 112 in Village, Boisar, which was originally purchased by Mr. Jitendra J. Gandhi by executing Article of Agreement for Sale dated 25/06/2010 With my client its registered Document No. PLR/4719/2010 and is lost/misplaced. All are requested to return in to address given below if found. All persons claiming any share and/or interest in the said Flat No. 204 Or any part thereof by way of transfer or sale, gift, lease inheritance, mortgage charge, attachment or otherwise howsoever, are required to make the same with supporting documents in writing at my address given below within Seven days from the date hereof failing which it shall be presumed that there is no such claim and the same if any shall deemed to be considered as waived.
Address : Shop No. 16, Building No. 9, Sd/-
Yashwant Srushti, Boisar (W), Advocate Vikas N. Patil
Taluka & District Palghar M/s. Pantaloon Industries Ltd. (Old Company)
Date : 11/08/2019 M/s. P.I Industries Ltd. (New Company)

The spirit of
Mumbai is now
92 years old!
FREE PRESS
NATION | WORLD | POLITICS | SPORTS |
EDUCATION | BUSINESS | ENTERTAINMENT
The Family Newspaper
www.freepressjournal.in

PUBLIC NOTICE REVOKING THE POWER OF ATTORNEYS
Notice is given to public at large that Glider Buildcon Realtors Private Limited ("Glider") hereby withdraws, terminates, cancels and revoke the Power of Attorney dated 4th July 2018 duly registered with Sub-Registrar of Assurances, Mumbai under serial No. BBE4-7327-2018 in favour of (1) Mr. Pramod Pawar (2) Mr. Santosh Pardhi (3) Ms. Hemali Bhadoria (4) Mr. Vaibhav Bhole (5) Mr. Rupen Kanawala (6) Ms. Anuja Acharekar (7) Mr. Vinayak Deshmare (8) Ms. Meghna Patel (9) Mr. Pawan Shah (10) Mr. Ashley Dabre (11) Ms. Apexsha Sathre and (12) Ms. Nikita Mujumdar ("Attorneys") being issued through its Directors Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma, Mr. Shiju Bhaskar and Authorized signatory Mrs. Reshmi Panicker in respect of the property bearing C. S. Nos. 1(part) and 2(part) of Lower Parel division in G/South Ward, lying being situate at G. B. Sakpal Marg and Sane Guruji Road/kamlakant Singh Marg, Dhobighat, saastrasta, Mumbai-400 011;
The aforesaid Power of Attorneys having been terminated, all the authority and powers granted in favour of the said Attorneys there under have come to an end. Henceforth the said Attorneys cannot enter into any transaction with third parties in connection to the said Power of Attorneys.
Take Notice that the aforesaid Power of Attorneys stands terminated with effect from the date of this Notice. All actions taken under the said Power of Attorneys till the date of this Notice are hereby confirmed and ratified by us.
All persons are hereby required to take notice of the aforesaid and are required and warned not to deal with the said Attorneys under the said Power of Attorneys. Any person doing so will do so at his own risk and consequences and such acts/transactions shall not be binding upon us.
Provided however, that some of the Attorney/s holders have been re-appointed as our Attorney under the new Power of Attorney dated 28th June 2019 duly registered with Sub-Registrar of Assurances, Mumbai under serial No. BBE2-7547-2019, which is valid and subsisting and they will act under the said new Power of Attorney dated 28th June 2019.
Date : 13th August, 2019
Place : Mumbai
Glider Buildcon Realtors Private Limited

THYROCARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Registered Office: D/37-1, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400 703
Corporate Office: D/37-3, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400 703
Tel: (91 22) 2762 2762 | Fax: (91 22) 2768 2409 | Website: www.thyrocare.com | E-mail: ramjee.d@thyrocare.com
Corporate Identity Number: L85110MH2000PLC123882

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated/Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2019
(Rs. in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations	109.73	105.59	97.15	402.91	100.50	97.29
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items, share of profit/(loss) of associate)	40.15	29.24	37.67	137.40	42.96	33.08	38.93	146.86
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, share of profit/(loss) of associate)	40.33	29.32	37.63	138.06	42.96	33.08	38.93	146.86
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	27.47	16.33	23.40	85.14	30.10	20.89	25.38	95.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	27.47	16.36	23.50	85.25	30.10	20.92	25.48	95.33
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share: Rs. 10/- each)	52.80	52.80	53.72	52.80	52.80	52.80	53.72	52.80
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)								
a	Basic :	5.20	3.09	4.35	15.95	5.70	3.92	4.72	17.84
b	Diluted :	5.19	3.07	4.35	15.91	5.69	3.92	4.72	17.80

Notes :
1. The above unaudited financial results of the Company were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 10 August 2019 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 August 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the Unaudited Consolidated/Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company website viz. www.thyrocare.com.
By Order of the Board
For Thyrocare Technologies Limited
A Sundararaju
Director
DIN: 00003260
Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 10 August 2019